
MASTER DATA SHEET CABLO   

  

 

CABLO GE master data  Stand: 27.10.2023 
 

general data: 
 

telefon mail 

contract partner / 
invoice address 

Cablo GmbH 
Grimbergstraße 85 
45889 Gelsenkirchen 

+49 (0) 209 / 3842000 info@cablo.eu 

VAT-ID-number DE815902281   

tax number 316/5957/7977   

delivery and pick up 
times 

Mo – Do: 07:00 – 15:00 Uhr 
Fr:           07:00 – 14:30 Uhr 

  

fixations   fixations@cablo.eu 

invoice   invoice.cablo@cablo.eu 

internet www.cablo.eu   

bank account: Cablo GmbH 
Commerzbank 

  

BIC COBADEFFXXX   

IBAN DE40 3504 0038 0580 0099 00 
 

  

contact partner: 
 

  

managing director Marina Dankert +49 (0) 33932 / 61911 M.Dankert@cablo.eu 

Christian Berrens +49 (0) 209 / 38420022 C.Berrens@cablo.eu 

Thomas Faust +49 (0) 33932 / 61912 T.Faust@cablo.eu 

branch manager Marc Werner +49 177 / 7195167 M.Werner@cablo.eu 

back office / logistic / 
customs 

Isabella Zaccagnino +49 151 / 74470459 I.Zaccagnino@cablo.eu 

Nadine Hahm +49 151 / 24107880 Nadine.Hahm@cablo.eu 

Dustin Merten +49 160 / 96715562 Dustin.Merten@cablo.eu 

debuty site manager Michael Szmel + 49 171 / 5447823 Michael.Szmel@cablo.eu 

quality / enviroment Lukas Scheuerer +49 (0) 203 / 45007118 L.Scheuerer@tsr.eu 

energy management Thorsten Genske +49 (0) 2306 / 1063882 T.Genske@tsr.eu 

financial accounting Adriana Vasioiu +49 (0) 2306 / 1063898 Adriana.Vasioiu@tsr.eu 
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